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1922 GAINESVILLE 251 246 102.0% X X X X X E X X X XX XX XX X X X X X X X X X X 12/1/2024 12/21/2024

2150 MC KINNEY 335 381 87.9% X X X X X X X X X XX XX XX X X X X X X X X X 1/17/2025 1/17/2025

2195 ALLEN 109 117 93.2% X X X L X X X X XX XX XX X X X X X X X X X 11/20/2024 X
2205 DENTON 473 361 131.0% X X X X X X X X X XX XX XX X X X X X X X X X X 5/15/2024 5/15/2024

2559 WEST TAWAKONI 103 101 102.0% R L X X X XX XX XX X X X X X X X 5/29/2024 5/29/2024

2772 SHERMAN 345 313 110.2% X X X X X X X X X XX XX XX X X X X X X X X X X 10/28/2024 10/28/2024

4011 GREENVILLE 105 117 89.7% X X X X X E X XX XX XX X X X X X X X 3/15/2025 3/15/2024

4380 PLANO 254 241 105.4% X X X X X X X X X XX XX XX X X X X X X X X X X 3/13/2025 X
4852 BONHAM 122 108 113.0% X X X X X E X X X XX XX XX X X X X X X X X X X 7/25/2024 7/25/2024

5074 ROANOKE 253 231 109.5% X X X X X X X X X XX XX XX X X X X X X X X X X 9/2/2024 9/2/2024

6205 MUENSTER 120 116 103.4% X X X X X X X X X XX XX XX X X X X X X X X X X 9/10/2024 9/10/2024

7426 FARMERSVILLE 96 113 85.0% X L X X X E X X X L XX L X X X X X X X 4/27/2024 4/27/2024

7873 POTTSBORO 301 266 113.2% X X X X X E X X X XX XX XX X X X X X X X X X X 5/25/2024 5/25/2024

8273 FRISCO 339 317 106.9% X X X X X X X X X XX XX XX X X X X X X X X X X X
8558 NOCONA 81 87 93.1% X X X X X X XX XX XX X X X X X X 9/23/2024 9/23/2024

9167 PRINCETON 45 63 71.4% X X X X X X X X X XX XX XX X X X X X X X X X X 8/27/2024 X
9168 LEWISVILLE 197 186 105.9% X X X L X E X X X XX XX XX X X X X X X X X X X 10/2/2024 X

10460 LAKE DALLAS 108 107 100.9% X X L L L X X XX XX XX X X X X X X X 11/20/2024 11/20/2024

3637 X = COMPLETED
L = LATE
P = PICTURE ISSUE
S = SUBMITTED

R = RETURNED FOR CORRECTION
E = EXTENSION OF 990
PL = PICTURE ISSUE AND LATE
SU = SUSPENDED POST

3471
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1922 58 33 39 956 528 $133.84 $13,427.04 $835.00 $14,395.88

2150 106 22 71 2658 2539 $372.12 $64,566.77 $15,958.00 $80,896.89

2195 105 3 99 7390 1870 $1,034.60 $47,554.10 $2,575.00 $51,163.70

2205 271 106 181 15805 2648 $2,212.70 $67,338.64 $109,722.00 $179,273.34

2559 8 5 8 178 36 $24.92 $915.48 $45.00 $985.40

2772 284 106 120 11149 4191 $1,560.86 $106,577.13 $47,588.00 $155,725.99

4011 18 5 14 1803 492 $252.42 $12,511.56 $920.00 $13,683.98

4380 40 16 40 1851 491 $259.14 $12,486.13 $7,957.00 $20,702.27

4852 60 19 34 2426 560 $339.64 $14,240.80 $2,729.00 $17,309.44

5074 46 21 38 1709 581 $239.26 $14,774.83 $2,731.00 $17,745.09

6205 200 18 196 10518 1136 $1,472.52 $28,888.48 $74,849.00 $105,210.00

7426 55 16 43 3055 557 $427.70 $14,164.51 $51,032.00 $65,624.21

7873 85 40 71 11251 2982 $1,575.14 $75,832.26 $12,501.00 $89,908.40

8273 106 47 81 13633 2798 $1,908.62 $71,153.14 $23,042.00 $96,103.76

8558 7 5 7 143 18 $20.02 $457.74 $420.00 $897.76

9167 31 11 23 1452 700 $203.28 $17,801.00 $4,577.00 $22,581.28

9168 47 30 44 896 329 $125.44 $8,366.47 $28,536.00 $37,027.91

10460 21 9 7 980 43 $137.20 $1,093.49 $5,549.00 $6,779.69
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1922 GAINESVILLE X X X X X X X X X X X XX X X X X X X

2150 MC KINNEY X X X X X X X X X X X X X X XX X X X X X X

2195 ALLEN X X X X X X X X X X X X X X XX X X X X X X

2205 DENTON X X X X X X X X X X X X X X XX X X X X X X

2559 WEST TAWAKONI X XX X X X P

2772 SHERMAN X X X X X X X X X X X X X X XX X X X X X X

4011 GREENVILLE X XX X X X X X

4380 PLANO X X X X X X X X X X X X X X XX X X X X X X

4852 BONHAM X X X X X X X X XX X X X X X

5074 ROANOKE X X X X X X X X XX X X X X X X

6205 MUENSTER X X X X X X X X X X X X X X XX X X X X X X

7426 FARMERSVILLE X X X X XX X X X X X

7873 POTTSBORO X X X X X X X X X X X X X XX X X X X X X

8273 FRISCO X X X X X X X X X X X X X X XX X X X X X X

8558 NOCONA X XX X

9167 PRINCETON X X X X X XX X X X X X X

9168 LEWISVILLE X X X X X X X X XX X X

10460 LAKE DALLAS X X XX X
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 B
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1922 X X X X 6 15 X 25 X X X X X 238

2150 X 4 100 X 157

2195 X X 3 X 40 X X X X X X X X 271

2205 X X X X X 21 30 40 60 X X 100 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X 736

2559 X 1 10 X 49

2772 X X X X X 13 15 10 15 X X 100 X X X X X X X X X X X X X 573

4011 2 5 X 30

4380 X X X X 5 X 20 X X X X 193

4852 X X X X X 5 X 25 X X X X X X X X 308

5074 X X X 11 20 X X X X X X X 249

6205 X X X X 6 5 X X 40 X X X X X X X X X X X 408

7426 X 25 X 49

7873 X X X X X 14 5 X X 40 X X X X X X X X X X X X 461

8273 X X X X X 22 25 10 45 X X 45 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X 587

8558 1 0 X 24

9167 X X X 1 X 15 X X X X X 224

9168 X X X 6 X 20 X 129

10460 8 5 5 X 40
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